
BISHOP READY
SUMMER ATHLETIC CAMPS

CAMP DATES and TIMES
FOOTBALL: $30
July 21
Grades 4-8: 9:00am-1:00pm
Coach: TJ Burbridge
tjburbridge@cdeducation.org

BASEBALL: $50
June 16-18 
Grades 3-8: 9:00am-11:30am
Coach Eric Welch
ewelch@cdeducation.org

VOLLEYBALL: $50
June 16-18
Grades 4-8: 5:00pm-7:00pm
Coach: Emily Larger
elarger@cdeducation.org

SOFTBALL: $50
July 15-17
Grades 3-8: 5:00pm-8:00pm
Coach Jen Goff
jgoff@cdeducation.org

BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER: $50
July 21-23
Grades 4-8: 5:30pm-7:30pm
Boys’ Coach: Tim McVey
tm342009@ohio.edu
Girls’ Coach Chad Davis
cdavis@cdeducation.org

Spend your summer as a Silver Knight!
• Receive a T-Shirt with each camp
• Learn skills pertaining to your sport
• Enjoy competition among participants
• Develop with Bishop Ready athletes
• Meet members of the Bishop Ready coaching staff

2025 Camp Registration Form
(Please return this form with payment or pay online with the 
QR code below)

T-Shirt Size (adult sizes)   S    M    L   XL  XXL
T-Shirt Size (youth sizes)  S    M    L     

Camper’s Name: ______________________________

Camp(s) Attending: ___________________________

Address______________________________________

City __________________ State _____Zip _________

Phone________________________________________

Parent Email __________________________________

School/Parish: _________________________________

Grade Level for ’25-’26:___________

EMERGENCY CONTACT

Name_________________________________________

Phone ________________________________________

Relationship___________________________________

Total Amount Enclosed: _______________

Make Checks Payable to:
Bishop Ready High School

Send To:
Bishop Ready High School

Attn: David Oddi
707 Salisbury Road

Columbus, OH 43204

GIRLS BASKETBALL: $50
June 2-4
Grades 4-8: 5:00pm-7:00pm
Coach: Tay Tufts
ttufts@cdeducation.org

BOYS BASKETBALL: $50
June 9-11
Grades 4-8: 9:00am-11:00am
Coach: Tony Bisutti
tbisutti@cdeducation.org

Scan here to
pay online


